
STEP CPT01‐0 CPT02‐0 CPT03‐0 CPT04‐0 CPT05‐0 CPT06‐0 CPT07‐0 CPT08‐0

0 $48,709.16 $25.51 $51,219.16 $46,917.27 $24.62 $49,427.27 $45,722.67 $24.02 $48,232.67 $41,541.60 $21.94 $44,051.60 $37,957.81 $20.15 $40,467.81 $37,360.52 $19.86 $39,870.52 $34,374.03 $18.37 $36,884.03 $33,179.43 17.77$  $35,689.43

1 $49,855.05 $26.08 $52,365.05 $48,063.16 $25.19 $50,573.16 $46,868.56 $24.59 $49,378.56 $42,687.49 $22.51 $45,197.49 $39,103.70 $20.72 $41,613.70 $38,506.41 $20.43 $41,016.41 $35,519.93 $18.94 $38,029.93 $34,325.33 18.34$  $36,835.33

2 $51,049.64 $26.67 $53,559.64 $49,257.75 $25.78 $51,767.75 $48,063.16 $25.19 $50,573.16 $43,882.08 $23.10 $46,392.08 $40,298.30 $21.32 $42,808.30 $39,701.00 $21.02 $42,211.00 $36,714.51 $19.53 $39,224.51 $35,519.93 18.94$  $38,029.93

3 $52,260.39 $27.28 $54,770.39 $50,452.35 $26.38 $52,962.35 $49,257.75 $25.78 $51,767.75 $45,076.68 $23.70 $47,586.68 $41,492.89 $21.91 $44,002.89 $40,895.60 $21.62 $43,405.60 $37,909.40 $20.13 $40,419.40 $36,714.51 19.53$  $39,224.51

4 $53,490.81 $27.89 $56,000.81 $51,646.94 $26.97 $54,156.94 $50,452.35 $26.38 $52,962.35 $46,271.27 $24.29 $48,781.27 $42,687.49 $22.51 $45,197.49 $42,090.18 $22.21 $44,600.18 $39,103.70 $20.72 $41,613.70 $37,909.11 20.13$  $40,419.11

5 $54,721.25 $28.50 $57,231.25 $52,875.60 $27.58 $55,385.60 $51,646.94 $26.97 $54,156.94 $47,465.87 $24.89 $49,975.87 $43,882.08 $23.10 $46,392.08 $43,284.78 $22.81 $45,794.78 $40,298.30 $21.32 $42,808.30 $39,103.70 20.72$  $41,613.70

6 $55,951.68 $29.11 $58,461.68 $54,106.02 $28.20 $56,616.02 $52,875.60 $27.58 $55,385.60 $48,660.45 $25.48 $51,170.45 $45,076.68 $23.70 $47,586.68 $44,479.37 $23.40 $46,989.37 $41,492.89 $21.91 $44,002.89 $40,298.30 21.32$  $42,808.30

7 $57,182.12 $29.73 $59,692.12 $55,336.46 $28.81 $57,846.46 $54,106.02 $28.20 $56,616.02 $49,855.05 $26.08 $52,365.05 $46,271.27 $24.29 $48,781.27 $45,673.97 $24.00 $48,183.97 $42,687.49 $22.51 $45,197.49 $41,492.89 21.91$  $44,002.89

8 $58,412.54 $30.34 $60,922.54 $56,566.89 $29.42 $59,076.89 $55,336.46 $28.81 $57,846.46 $51,049.64 $26.67 $53,559.64 $47,465.87 $24.89 $49,975.87 $46,868.56 $24.59 $49,378.56 $43,882.08 $23.10 $46,392.08 $42,687.49 22.51$  $45,197.49

9 $59,642.97 $30.95 $62,152.97 $57,797.33 $30.03 $60,307.33 $56,566.89 $29.42 $59,076.89 $52,260.39 $27.28 $54,770.39 $48,660.45 $25.48 $51,170.45 $48,063.16 $25.19 $50,573.16 $45,076.68 $23.70 $47,586.68 $43,882.08 23.10$  $46,392.08

10 $60,873.40 $31.57 $63,383.40 $59,027.76 $30.65 $61,537.76 $57,797.33 $30.03 $60,307.33 $53,490.81 $27.89 $56,000.81 $49,855.05 $26.08 $52,365.05 $49,257.75 $25.78 $51,767.75 $46,271.27 $24.29 $48,781.27 $45,076.68 23.70$  $47,586.68

11 $62,103.83 $32.18 $64,613.83 $60,258.19 $31.26 $62,768.19 $59,027.76 $30.65 $61,537.76 $54,721.25 $28.50 $57,231.25 $51,049.64 $26.67 $53,559.64 $50,452.35 $26.38 $52,962.35 $47,465.87 $24.89 $49,975.87 $46,271.27 24.29$  $48,781.27

12 $63,334.27 $32.79 $65,844.27 $61,488.62 $31.87 $63,998.62 $60,258.19 $31.26 $62,768.19 $55,951.68 $29.11 $58,461.68 $52,260.39 $27.28 $54,770.39 $51,646.94 $26.97 $54,156.94 $48,660.45 $25.48 $51,170.45 $47,465.87 24.89$  $49,975.87

13 $64,564.70 $33.40 $67,074.70 $62,719.06 $32.48 $65,229.06 $61,488.62 $31.87 $63,998.62 $57,182.12 $29.73 $59,692.12 $53,490.81 $27.89 $56,000.81 $52,875.60 $27.58 $55,385.60 $49,855.05 $26.08 $52,365.05 $48,660.45 25.48$  $51,170.45

14 $65,795.13 $34.02 $68,305.13 $63,949.48 $33.10 $66,459.48 $62,719.06 $32.48 $65,229.06 $58,412.54 $30.34 $60,922.54 $54,721.25 $28.50 $57,231.25 $54,106.02 $28.20 $56,616.02 $51,049.64 $26.67 $53,559.64 $49,855.05 26.08$  $52,365.05

15 $67,025.56 $34.63 $69,535.56 $65,179.91 $33.71 $67,689.91 $63,949.48 $33.10 $66,459.48 $59,642.97 $30.95 $62,152.97 $55,951.68 $29.11 $58,461.68 $55,336.46 $28.81 $57,846.46 $52,260.39 $27.28 $54,770.39 $51,049.64 26.67$  $53,559.64

16 $67,733.72 $34.98 $70,243.72 $65,888.08 $34.06 $68,398.08 $64,657.64 $33.45 $67,167.64 $60,351.13 $31.31 $62,861.13 $56,659.84 $29.47 $59,169.84 $56,044.63 $29.16 $58,554.63 $52,968.55 $27.63 $55,478.55 $51,738.12 27.02$  $54,248.12

17 $69,104.70 $35.66 $71,614.70 $67,221.17 $34.73 $69,731.17 $65,965.48 $34.10 $68,475.48 $61,570.56 $31.91 $64,080.56 $57,803.49 $30.04 $60,313.49 $57,175.64 $29.72 $59,685.64 $54,036.42 $28.16 $56,546.42 $52,780.72 27.54$  $55,290.72

A limit of up to five (5) years of related work experience shall be applied in placement on the Professional Technical schedules.

CITRUS COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
Professional Technical Salary Schedule CCEA

2022‐2023
Salary Based on 251 Day Contract Days on Lane ‐ 8 Hour Days
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